

St. Francis DeSales High School Declaration of Intent

Membership in the Legacy Society is reserved for individuals who have made a provision for St. Francis DeSales High School in their estate plans. For more information, please contact Tim Jewett at jewett@desales.co.

As an expression of my/our commitment estate provisions to support the school th	2	iooi, i/ we have made
□ Will/Bequest		
☐ Charitable Remainder Trust		
☐ IRA/Other Retirement Assets		
☐ Charitable Gift Annuity		
☐ Life Insurance Policy		
☐ Real Estate		
☐ Other (please describe)		
Percentage of Estate on today's date		
In the approximate amount of \$		
Other (please describe)		
I/We designate my/our gift to be used in	support of:	
ę , ę	holarships 🛘 Technology	☐ Greatest Priority
Select One Option for Recognition Purpo ☐ I/We give permission to list my/our n DeSales High School Legacy Society. Please enter our name(s) as: ☐ Although St. Francis DeSales High School	names as a member of the St. Fra	
wish to be a member of the St. Francis Doreports (initial)	•	
This declaration of Intent is an expression modification by me/us.	n of my/our present plan and is s	subject to change or
Date	Signature	
	Signature	
The undersigned, being a duly authorized does hereby accept this gift.	l officer of St. Francis DeSales H	igh School,
Officer's Name (printed)	Officer's Signati	ure

4212 Karl Road Columbus, Ohio 43224 P: 614-267-7808 F: 614-265-3372 www.sfdstallions.org